
Club/Organization Name Sponsor Name Email Address Day/Time for meetings Room#/Location for meetings
A.A.P.I. (Asian American Pacific 

Islander Club) Dillon Kent dillon.kent@cfisd.net Usually the 2nd Tuesday of each month. LGI
African & Black Student Union ( 

ABSU) Lizzy Oyeteju elizabeth.oyeteju@cfisd.net Wed 2:50 pm Rm 3012/ LGI

Anime Club Christopher Hatten christopher.hatten@cfisd.net Every Wednesday after school Rm 1162 (Mr. Hatten's room)

Bowling Dillon Kent dillon.kent@cfisd.net Mon - Fri 3:10 - 4:55 Copperfield Bowl

Cheer

Gabriella Beckstrom-

Bonnefil gabriella.beckstromb@cfisd.net

Tuesday/Wednesday 3-4:30 and 7th 

Period MPG

ChemClub Usha Devathosh usha.devathosh@cfisd.net

Third Thursday of every month. It may 

change depends on the members and the 

other club meetings. B2020
Class of 2024 - Senior Class 

Elected Officers Layla Montgomery Layla.montgomery@cfisd.net Tuesday or Wednesdays 2520
Class of 2026 Mr. Cano hector.cano@cfisd.net Afterschool Commons
Crew BSA Nicholas Mills nicholas.mills@cfisd.net First Tuesday of the month at 3pm 1809
Culture Club Alice Gatling alice.gatling@cfisd.net 2nd/4th Mondays 3010
CyLakes Book Club Rebecca Novotny Rebecca.Novotny@cfisd.net when we start- lunches Library
Cypress Lakes Innovators 

Association (CIA) Larry Leach larry.leach@cfisd.net 2nd Wednesday of each month 1938
Cypress Lakes High School 

Philosophy Club Clare Whitney clare.whitney@cfisd.net Monday at 2:50 rm. 2113
FBLA - Future Business Leaders 

of America Amanda Merritt amanda.merritt@cfisd.net Tuesdays - 2:50 Room 1562 - Mrs. White's room

FFA Karina Quezada Karina.quezada@cfisd.net Last Wednesday of each month - 2:50 pm 1904

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Danica Smoote Danica.reyessmoote@cfisd.net

Wednesday afternoons and Friday 

mornings/ every other. LGI Friday mornings

Gender-sexuality Alliance Holli Fitzpatrick holli.fitzpatrick@cfisd.net

Thursday from 2:50 pm until the late 

buses 2309
Guitar Club Edward Grobe edward.grobe@cfisd.net Every other Thursday from 2:50-3:50 B5
HOLA (Hispanic Organization for 

Leaders of America) Michel Salazar michel.salazar@cfisd.net Tuesday and Wednesday / 2:45PM 2114
HOSA Tila Henderson tila.aytchhenderson@cfisd.net Wednesday 3:00p -3:45pm Auditorium
Humanitarian Club Paul Cline paul.cline@cfisd.net 3:00-4:30PM 2714 or the LGI

Key Club Layla Montgomery layla.montgomery@cfisd.net

Every other Thursday - after school, Friday 

morning for make up meetings LGI
MAO Milica Gvozdenovich milica.gvozdenovich@cfisd.net 1st Tuesday of the Year LGI or C-6
Mental Health Alliance James Harrison tiffany.simon@cfisd.net Biweekly on Wednesdays at 2:50pm 2407
Muslim Student Association 

MSA Mary Moellmer mary.moellmer@cfisd.net Tuesdays once a month after school LGI or 2318
NAC Club Natalie Salazar natalie.salazar@cfisd.net Tuesday 3:00- 4:30 A1
National Art Honor Society Jessica Green jessica.green@cfisd.net Tuesdays 2:45-3:45pm 1873 or 1856

National English Honor Society Toni Strack toni.strack@cfisd.net Every other Tuesday after school 2608

National Honor Society (NHS) Sochi Nzewi sochukwu.nzewi@cfisd.net Wednesdays after school LGI
NTHS-National Technical Honor 

Society Tila Henderson tila.aytchhenderson@cfisd.net Mondays 2:50pm-3:45pm 2411
Red Poet Society Sierra Catletti sierra.catletti@cfisd.net Thursday, 2:50 - 4:20 Room 2716
R.E.D. Storm Shay Banks Schurhonda.Banks@cfisd.net t-th 3-6 n\a

Science National Honor Society Matt Wells matthew.wells@cfisd.net

To be determined (usually Wednesdays at 

6.45am)

LGI for main meetings & Room 1212 

for officer meetings

Science Olympiad Elizabeth Rosenbaum elizabeth.rosenbaum@cfisd.net Wednesdays after school until 3:30 2022/1206

Student Council Brittani Juarez brittani.juarez@cfisd.net

Every 1st, 3rd, and 5th Tuesday of the 

month from 3:00 - 4:00 LGI or Rm 2705
Tabletop Gaming Christopher Charles christopher.charles@cfisd.net Thursdays 2022
TAFE (Texas Association of 

Future Educators) Bresha Singletary bresha.singletary@cfisd.net 1st and 3rd Tuesdays of the month 2018
Tri-M National Music Honors 

Society Lelah Loftin lelah.loftin@cfisd.net 3:00 pm, once a month, Monday Choir room 

Yearbook Club Dawn Cook dawn.cook@cfisd.net Afterschool Wednesdays 3:00 to late bus 1867


